This half-day, virtual employment law workshop, covered a variety of topics, including diversity and inclusion
in the workplace, navigating sensitivities around political law issues, key considerations for remote working, and
recent employment law changes all business owners should know.

Robert Chesnut, former chief ethics officer at Airbnb, Inc. and author of Intentional Integrity: How Smart
Companies Can Lead an Ethical Revolution, was our keynote speaker. Rob is an active speaker and thought
leader in corporate ethics and provided insights on how to foster and manage a culture of integrity at work.
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https://perkinscoie.com/insights-search?f[0]=insights_type:3
https://www.intentionalintegrity.com/robert-chesnut
https://www.amazon.com/Intentional-Integrity-Companies-Ethical-Revolution/dp/1250239702
https://www.amazon.com/Intentional-Integrity-Companies-Ethical-Revolution/dp/1250239702

Julie S. Lucht

Partner
i]L ucht@perki nscoie.com  206.359.3154

A

Robert L. Mahon

Partner
RMahon@perkinscoie.com  206.359.6360

Andrew Moriarty

Partner

Moriarty @perkinscoie.com  206.359.8629

Jill L. Ripke

Senior Counsel
JRipke@perkinscoie.com  310.788.3260



https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/julie-s-lucht
mailto:JLucht@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3154
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/robert-l-mahon
mailto:RMahon@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.6360
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/andrew-moriarty
mailto:AMoriarty@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.8629
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/jill-l-ripke
mailto:JRipke@perkinscoie.com
tel:310.788.3260

Heather M. Sager

Partner
HSager@perkinscoie.com  415.344.7115

Christopher Wilkinson

Senior Counsdl
CWilkinson@perkinscoie.com  202.661.5890

Exploremorein

Labor & Employment



https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/heather-m-sager
mailto:HSager@perkinscoie.com
tel:415.344.7115
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/christopher-wilkinson
mailto:CWilkinson@perkinscoie.com
tel:202.661.5890
https://perkinscoie.com/services/labor-employment

